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Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
Pflichtzeiten
2010: 00:39,50   2009: 00:39,00   2008: 00:38,00   2007: 00:37,00   2006: 00:36,50   2004 bis 2005: 00:36,00
2003 und älter: 00:35,00

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Clara Lou Küsel 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:33,40
2. Svea Mühe 2010 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:33,52
3. Alia Oehring 2010 TSV Pattensen 00:33,61
4. Tekla Kaminska 2010 SG Lehrte/Sehnde 00:34,69
5. Paula Knappe 2010 SGS Barsinghausen 00:35,43
6. Vanessa Peca 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:35,51
7. Luise Werner 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:35,54
8. Léah Takenga 2010 MTV Bad Gandersheim 00:35,89
9. Charlotte Brouwer 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:35,90
10. Emma Dix 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:36,42
11. Bente Brink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:37,03
12. Jette Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:37,45
13. Melissa Evers 2010 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:37,66
14. Femke Spree 2010 SV Neptun Emden 00:37,81
15. Talea Breuer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:38,54
16. Isabel Karolin Maßberg 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:38,61
17. Kaja Lammerich 2010 SG Freren 00:38,65
18. Lucy Weber 2010 WSV Cloppenburg 00:39,07
19. Claartje Düker 2010 Wardenburger SC 00:39,21
20. Isabel Brinken 2010 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,25
21. Hanna Vogel 2010 SGS Langenhagen 00:39,36
22. Nela Sofia Gerecke 2010 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:39,77 EnM
23. Merle Rose 2010 Hamelner Schwimmverein v. 1913 e.V. 00:40,80 EnM

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Alessia Krampen 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 00:33,05
2. Aileen Pokies 2009 MTV Bad Gandersheim 00:34,07
3. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 00:34,55
4. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 00:34,88
5. Sophia Eller 2009 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:35,09
6. Hailee-Mae Hallwas 2009 W98 Hannover 00:36,12
7. Jette Neubauer 2009 SGS Langenhagen 00:36,35
8. Teresa Gerike 2009 Holtorfer SV 00:36,72
9. Lara Merholz 2009 TV Meppen 00:37,08
10. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Haren 00:37,11
11. Ava Großmann 2009 SGS Hannover 00:37,15
12. Clara Vollmer 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,27
13. Greta Moorkamp 2009 TV Meppen 00:37,46
14. Annike Ahrens 2009 TSV Pattensen 00:37,61
15. Daphne Van Veen 2009 SG Freren 00:37,67
15. Mira Buddensiek 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,67
17. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 00:37,90
18. Maryam Boulakhrif 2009 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:38,00
19. Jule-Gitta Brinkmann 2009 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:38,06
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
20. Kristina Münstermann 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Holzminden 00:38,21
21. Sophie Deutsch 2009 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:38,33
22. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:38,58
23. Marlene Bührmann 2009 Wardenburger SC 00:38,76
24. Louisa Shari Röder 2009 SG Wiste 00:38,80
25. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 00:38,98
26. Lara Ahrens 2009 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:39,28 EnM
27. Sunny Helbing 2009 Peiner Schwimmverein 00:39,67 EnM
28. Andrea Albrecht 2009 SGS Langenhagen 00:39,86 EnM
29. Mara Heimann 2009 VfL Osnabrück 00:40,41 EnM
30. Lena Schipper 2009 TuS Neuenhaus 00:40,89 EnM

abgemeldet
Johanna Rozek 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Tabea Schoemaker 2008 SSG Braunschweig 00:32,27
2. Hanna Lemmermann 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:32,85
3. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 W98 Hannover 00:33,41
4. Martje Marie Beke Hackmann 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 00:33,48
5. Mia Fabienne Ziesenis 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:33,57
6. Nantke Aden 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:33,82
7. Finja Richter 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:34,13
8. Yosefina Deneff 2008 ATS Cuxhaven 00:34,32
9. Maleen Bartschat 2008 TSV Otterndorf 00:34,54
10. Laney Kiara Pinnow 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:34,62
11. Julia Ruiter 2008 TV Meppen 00:34,65
12. Sally Cantzler 2008 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 00:34,86
13. Linda Sievers 2008 TSV Pattensen 00:35,23
14. Mia Charlotte Laaser 2008 TSV Pattensen 00:35,41
15. Imke Aden 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:35,43
15. Lucy Ann Schröder 2008 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,43
17. Annika Grothe 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:36,02
18. Lisa Schaer 2008 W98 Hannover 00:36,22
19. Leonie Zank 2008 TSV Pattensen 00:36,56
19. Martje Judith Schädlich 2008 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:36,56
21. Paula Hinze 2008 SGS Hannover 00:36,58
22. Marie Schneider 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:36,88
22. Sanja Schrenner 2008 SGS Barsinghausen 00:36,88
24. Tonia Röpkes 2008 MTV Aurich 00:36,91
25. Anouk Jacob 2008 SC Dunum 00:37,01
26. Luna Gebauer 2008 VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:37,08
26. Neela Hein 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:37,08
28. Clara Hennemann 2008 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:37,55
29. Ghazal Alali 2008 SGS Hannover 00:37,65
30. Helena Mört 2008 SV Haren 00:37,94
31. Suvi Lang 2008 TSV Wietze 00:37,97
32. Svenja Hoppe 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:38,11 EnM
33. Jette Saslona 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:38,19 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
34. Hanna Rokahr 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:38,71 EnM
35. Fiona Lüken 2008 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:38,80 EnM

nicht am Start
Emma Uelzen 2008 Visselhöveder SC 1953 EnM

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:31,53
2. Jette Hädicke 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:32,25
3. Leni Kosak 2007 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:32,43
4. Giulia Michol 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:33,77
5. Linnea Plöger 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:34,35
6. Laura Vehns 2007 SV Concordia Emsbüren 00:34,42
7. Annika Cho 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,67
8. Kim Burrichter 2007 Wardenburger SC 00:34,88
9. Joana Kalter 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 00:34,95
10. Joline Noelle Sue 2007 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,04
11. Maya Erdogdu 2007 W98 Hannover 00:35,51
12. Emma-Louisa Bieshaar 2007 ATS Cuxhaven 00:35,57
13. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:35,68
14. Carolin von Rummell 2007 TSV Otterndorf 00:35,70
15. Martha Jakobi 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:35,90
16. Guangzhuying Liu 2007 Hannoverscher SV 1892 00:36,11
17. Larissa Eller 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:36,36
18. Lea Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:36,38
19. Nina Reeger 2007 W98 Hannover 00:36,88
20. Hannah Kirsten 2007 TSV Buchholz 08 00:37,27 EnM
21. Lea Meier 2007 VfV Hildesheim 00:37,31 EnM
22. Lina Lammerich 2007 SG Freren 00:37,32 EnM
23. Emilie Schefter 2007 SG Syke / Barrien 00:37,63 EnM
24. Paula Cantzler 2007 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 00:37,92 EnM
25. Charlotte Kenter 2007 SGS Barsinghausen 00:37,99 EnM
26. Angelique Sophie Bähre 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,05 EnM
27. Swantje Herding 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,29 EnM

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeisterin

Lara Berkhahn 2006 SV Neptun Emden 00:34,18
2. Sophie Heymann 2006 TV Meppen 00:34,43
3. Luisa Sprenger 2006 SGS Langenhagen 00:34,55
4. Malina Dalig 2006 W98 Hannover 00:34,89
5. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 00:34,97
6. Tessa Hackmann 2006 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 00:35,14
7. Levke Schuwicht 2006 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,63
8. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:35,65
9. Alina Reder 2006 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,80
10. Emma Struckmeier 2006 TSV Pattensen 00:36,09
11. Salome Ropeter 2006 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:36,13
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
12. Lina Gharavi 2006 VfL Lüneburg 00:36,25
13. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:36,35
14. Angelina Marie Kraft 2006 SGS Hannover 00:36,36
15. Sophie Krüger 2006 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:37,20 EnM
16. Pia Marieke Frerichs 2006 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:37,22 EnM
17. Jessica Metzger 2006 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:37,58 EnM
18. Mia Johannßen 2006 TSV Otterndorf 00:37,72 EnM

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeisterin

Katja Sichwardt 2005 VfL Osnabrück 00:31,83
2. Lara Sophie Klein 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:32,19
3. Liv Maleen Traeder 2004 VfV Hildesheim 00:33,18
4. Fiona Saalbach 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:33,26
5. Jessica Dworetski 2005 SSG Leinebergland 00:33,79
6. Hanna Wissel 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:33,83
7. Nina Koprucki 2004 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:33,91
8. Jennifer Busch 2004 SGS Barsinghausen 00:35,07
9. Victoria Kuschel 2004 Blau-Weiss Buchholz 00:35,20
10. Juliane Mock 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 00:35,54
11. Sophie Meinert 2004 SV Garbsen 00:35,56
12. Annika Busch 2005 Hannoverscher SV 1892 00:35,78
13. Pia Bannöhr 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:35,97
14. Elisabeth Keese 2005 Wasserfreunde Northeim 00:36,17 EnM
15. Lisa Sophie Kraus 2005 SG Wiste 00:36,21 EnM
16. Pia Tillmann 2004 W98 Hannover 00:37,07 EnM
17. Swantje Keunecke 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:37,86 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Katja Breithaupt 2001 TSV Pattensen 00:31,08
2. Lisa Marie Didszun 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:31,53
3. Martha Nolle 2001 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:31,72
4. Katja Sichwardt 2005 VfL Osnabrück 00:31,83
5. Wietje Riemer 2001 SC Altwarmbüchen 00:31,89
6. Lara Sophie Klein 2005 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:32,19
7. Jette Hädicke 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:32,25
8. Tabea Schoemaker 2008 SSG Braunschweig 00:32,27
9. Leni Kosak 2007 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:32,43
10. Hanna Lemmermann 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:32,85
11. Alessia Krampen 2009 SGS Barsinghausen 00:33,05
12. Fabienne Heeren 2000 TWG 1861 Göttingen 00:33,08
13. Felicia Klinke 2003 Hannover 96 00:33,11
14. Liv Maleen Traeder 2004 VfV Hildesheim 00:33,18
15. Fiona Saalbach 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:33,26
16. Clara Lou Küsel 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:33,40
17. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 W98 Hannover 00:33,41
18. Martje Marie Beke Hackmann 2008 SG Wilhelmshaven 00:33,48
19. Svea Mühe 2010 Eintracht Hildesheim 00:33,52
20. Mia Fabienne Ziesenis 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:33,57
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
21. Alia Oehring 2010 TSV Pattensen 00:33,61
22. Giulia Michol 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:33,77
23. Jessica Dworetski 2005 SSG Leinebergland 00:33,79
24. Nantke Aden 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:33,82
25. Hanna Wissel 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:33,83
26. Sarah Deters 2002 Haselünner SV 00:33,85
27. Nina Koprucki 2004 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:33,91
28. Aileen Pokies 2009 MTV Bad Gandersheim 00:34,07
29. Finja Richter 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:34,13
30. Lara Berkhahn 2006 SV Neptun Emden 00:34,18
31. Emily Preece 2003 SGS Barsinghausen 00:34,23
32. Yosefina Deneff 2008 ATS Cuxhaven 00:34,32
33. Linnea Plöger 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:34,35
34. Laura Vehns 2007 SV Concordia Emsbüren 00:34,42
35. Sophie Heymann 2006 TV Meppen 00:34,43
36. Maleen Bartschat 2008 TSV Otterndorf 00:34,54
37. Johanna Meinert 2009 SV Garbsen 00:34,55
37. Luisa Sprenger 2006 SGS Langenhagen 00:34,55
39. Laney Kiara Pinnow 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:34,62
40. Julia Ruiter 2008 TV Meppen 00:34,65
41. Annika Cho 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:34,67
42. Tekla Kaminska 2010 SG Lehrte/Sehnde 00:34,69
43. Sally Cantzler 2008 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 00:34,86
44. Käte Ehlers 2009 Stader Schwimmverein 00:34,88
44. Kim Burrichter 2007 Wardenburger SC 00:34,88
46. Malina Dalig 2006 W98 Hannover 00:34,89
47. Anna Blum 2001 TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:34,93
48. Joana Kalter 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 00:34,95
49. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 00:34,97
50. Joline Noelle Sue 2007 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,04
51. Jennifer Busch 2004 SGS Barsinghausen 00:35,07
52. Sophia Eller 2009 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:35,09
53. Tessa Hackmann 2006 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 00:35,14
54. Victoria Kuschel 2004 Blau-Weiss Buchholz 00:35,20
55. Linda Sievers 2008 TSV Pattensen 00:35,23
56. Mia Charlotte Laaser 2008 TSV Pattensen 00:35,41
57. Imke Aden 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:35,43
57. Lucy Ann Schröder 2008 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:35,43
57. Paula Knappe 2010 SGS Barsinghausen 00:35,43
60. Maya Erdogdu 2007 W98 Hannover 00:35,51
60. Vanessa Peca 2010 SSG Braunschweig 00:35,51
62. Juliane Mock 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 00:35,54
62. Luise Werner 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:35,54
64. Sophie Meinert 2004 SV Garbsen 00:35,56
65. Emma-Louisa Bieshaar 2007 ATS Cuxhaven 00:35,57
66. Levke Schuwicht 2006 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,63
67. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 00:35,65
68. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:35,68
69. Carolin von Rummell 2007 TSV Otterndorf 00:35,70
70. Annika Busch 2005 Hannoverscher SV 1892 00:35,78
71. Alina Reder 2006 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:35,80
72. Léah Takenga 2010 MTV Bad Gandersheim 00:35,89
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
73. Charlotte Brouwer 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:35,90
73. Martha Jakobi 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:35,90
75. Charlotte Leschke 2000 SGS Hannover 00:35,93 EnM
76. Pia Bannöhr 2005 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:35,97
77. Annika Grothe 2008 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:36,02
78. Emma Struckmeier 2006 TSV Pattensen 00:36,09
79. Guangzhuying Liu 2007 Hannoverscher SV 1892 00:36,11
80. Hailee-Mae Hallwas 2009 W98 Hannover 00:36,12
81. Salome Ropeter 2006 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:36,13
82. Elisabeth Keese 2005 Wasserfreunde Northeim 00:36,17 EnM
83. Lisa Sophie Kraus 2005 SG Wiste 00:36,21 EnM
84. Lisa Schaer 2008 W98 Hannover 00:36,22
85. Lina Gharavi 2006 VfL Lüneburg 00:36,25
86. Anna Sophie Obiajunwa 2006 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 00:36,35
86. Jette Neubauer 2009 SGS Langenhagen 00:36,35
88. Angelina Marie Kraft 2006 SGS Hannover 00:36,36
88. Larissa Eller 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:36,36
90. Lea Fellner 2007 SSG Braunschweig 00:36,38
91. Emma Dix 2010 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:36,42
92. Leonie Zank 2008 TSV Pattensen 00:36,56
92. Martje Judith Schädlich 2008 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:36,56
94. Paula Hinze 2008 SGS Hannover 00:36,58
95. Teresa Gerike 2009 Holtorfer SV 00:36,72
96. Marie Schneider 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:36,88
96. Nina Reeger 2007 W98 Hannover 00:36,88
96. Sanja Schrenner 2008 SGS Barsinghausen 00:36,88
99. Tonia Röpkes 2008 MTV Aurich 00:36,91
100. Anouk Jacob 2008 SC Dunum 00:37,01
101. Bente Brink 2010 TuS Neuenhaus 00:37,03
102. Pia Tillmann 2004 W98 Hannover 00:37,07 EnM
103. Lara Merholz 2009 TV Meppen 00:37,08
103. Luna Gebauer 2008 VfL Bad Nenndorf 00:37,08
103. Neela Hein 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:37,08
106. Jette Sophie Schmid 2009 SV Haren 00:37,11
107. Ava Großmann 2009 SGS Hannover 00:37,15
108. Sophie Krüger 2006 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:37,20 EnM
109. Pia Marieke Frerichs 2006 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:37,22 EnM
110. Clara Vollmer 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,27
110. Hannah Kirsten 2007 TSV Buchholz 08 00:37,27 EnM
112. Lea Meier 2007 VfV Hildesheim 00:37,31 EnM
113. Lina Lammerich 2007 SG Freren 00:37,32 EnM
114. Jette Meyer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:37,45
115. Greta Moorkamp 2009 TV Meppen 00:37,46
116. Clara Hennemann 2008 Oldenburger SV 1902 00:37,55
117. Jessica Metzger 2006 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:37,58 EnM
118. Annike Ahrens 2009 TSV Pattensen 00:37,61
119. Emilie Schefter 2007 SG Syke / Barrien 00:37,63 EnM
120. Ghazal Alali 2008 SGS Hannover 00:37,65
121. Melissa Evers 2010 Grafen Schwimmteam 00:37,66
122. Daphne Van Veen 2009 SG Freren 00:37,67
122. Mira Buddensiek 2009 SSG Braunschweig 00:37,67
124. Mia Johannßen 2006 TSV Otterndorf 00:37,72 EnM
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noch Wettkampf 4 - 50m Rücken weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
125. Femke Spree 2010 SV Neptun Emden 00:37,81
126. Swantje Keunecke 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 00:37,86 EnM
127. Lana Rohlfing 2009 TUS Wagenfeld 00:37,90
128. Paula Cantzler 2007 TV Jahn Schneverdingen 00:37,92 EnM
129. Helena Mört 2008 SV Haren 00:37,94
130. Suvi Lang 2008 TSV Wietze 00:37,97
131. Charlotte Kenter 2007 SGS Barsinghausen 00:37,99 EnM
132. Maryam Boulakhrif 2009 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:38,00
133. Angelique Sophie Bähre 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,05 EnM
134. Jule-Gitta Brinkmann 2009 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:38,06
135. Svenja Hoppe 2008 Wardenburger SC 00:38,11 EnM
136. Jette Saslona 2008 MTV Dannenberg 1863 00:38,19 EnM
137. Kristina Münstermann 2009 SV Wasserfreunde Holzminden 00:38,21
138. Swantje Herding 2007 VfL Osnabrück 00:38,29 EnM
139. Sophie Deutsch 2009 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:38,33
140. Talea Breuer 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:38,54
141. Riekje Lauf 2009 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 00:38,58
142. Isabel Karolin Maßberg 2010 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:38,61
143. Kaja Lammerich 2010 SG Freren 00:38,65
144. Hanna Rokahr 2008 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:38,71 EnM
145. Marlene Bührmann 2009 Wardenburger SC 00:38,76
146. Fiona Lüken 2008 TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld 00:38,80 EnM
146. Louisa Shari Röder 2009 SG Wiste 00:38,80
148. Lea Jerebic 2009 SV Wildeshausen 00:38,98
149. Lucy Weber 2010 WSV Cloppenburg 00:39,07
150. Claartje Düker 2010 Wardenburger SC 00:39,21
151. Isabel Brinken 2010 VfL Osnabrück 00:39,25
152. Lara Ahrens 2009 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 00:39,28 EnM
153. Hanna Vogel 2010 SGS Langenhagen 00:39,36
154. Sunny Helbing 2009 Peiner Schwimmverein 00:39,67 EnM
155. Nela Sofia Gerecke 2010 STP Swim Team Pattensen 00:39,77 EnM
156. Andrea Albrecht 2009 SGS Langenhagen 00:39,86 EnM
157. Mara Heimann 2009 VfL Osnabrück 00:40,41 EnM
158. Merle Rose 2010 Hamelner Schwimmverein v. 1913 e.V. 00:40,80 EnM
159. Lena Schipper 2009 TuS Neuenhaus 00:40,89 EnM

nicht am Start
Paula Morales Lang 1999 SGS Hannover EnM
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